
DECEMBER PROGRAM 
BUY NOW AT MOONLIGHT.COM.AU

WESTERN SYDNEY:  LIZARD LOG IN WESTERN SYDNEY PARKLANDS, 16 DEC 2021 - 30 JAN 2022

DATE FILM RATING

Thu 16 Dec Free Guy  M

Fri 17 Dec The Grinch That Stole Christmas PG

Sat 18 Dec Love Actually   PRESENTED BY OUR OFFICIAL GREEN PARTNER GARNIER M

Sun 19 Dec Die Hard M

Tue 21 Dec Home Alone PG

Wed 22 Dec Elf G

Thu 23 Dec Love Actually M

Thu 24 Dec Love Actually M

Sun 26 Dec Venom: Let There Be Carnage M

Tue 28 Dec The Boss Baby: Family Business PG

Wed 29 Dec Shang-Chi and the Legend of the Ten Rings M

Thu 30 Dec Encanto CTC

Program subject to change.  Visit moonlight.com.au for the most up to date program.
*No Free Tickets      CTC: Check The Classification

moonlightcinema moonlightcinemafacebook.com/moonlightcinema

BUT WAIT, THERE’S MORE! 
DOWNLOAD the January program from December 9


